
Map: 8a-b Ardross & Swordale Hill

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Ross and Cromarty Core Paths Plan

RC05.01 Fyrish Path constructed path 3.7
RC05.02 Tollie to Lealty Path estate track 2.4
RC05.03 Dam Wood forest track 1.8
RC05.04 Dublin to Ardross Mains forest track 0.6
RC16.01 Swordale Hill forest track 4.8

September 2011



Ross & Cromarty
Core Paths Plan

Map: 8a-b
Ardross &
Swordale Hill

Core paths

Scale: 1:15,000Scale: 1:25,000

RC16.01

RC05.04

RC05.02

RC05.03

RC05.01

September 2011




