Map: 8a-b Ardross & Swordale Hill

Ross and Cromarty Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
RC05.01	Fyrish Path	constructed path	3.7
RC05.02	Tollie to Lealty Path	estate track	2.4
RC05.03	Dam Wood	forest track	1.8
RC05.04	Dublin to Ardross Mains	forest track	0.6
RC16.01	Swordale Hill	forest track	4.8



